Republic of the Philippines CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY Don Severino de las Alas Campus

INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION Supply and Delivery of Various Supplies and Materials for OVPRE-DA-Biotech Coffee Forensics Project

 The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/supplier to submit quotation for the project "Supply and Delivery of Various Supplies and Materials for OVPRE-DA-Biotech Coffee Forensics Project" with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of One Hundred Eighty-Four Thousand Seventy Pesos Only (PhP 184,0700). Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening

litem No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1.	1	ba <u>r</u> .	Field Shoes, waterproof, muntain walking hiking shoes, US Size 6, women, black	30000	300000	vomen, bla
2	1	pæir	Field Shoes, waterproof, mountain walking hiking shoes, US Size, men, black	30000	30000	

ltem No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4	5	pcs	Outdoor UV Protection Light String Bucket Sun Hat, with removable shawl, earflap, neckcover; black, navy blue, unisex	35000	1,73000
5	4	pcs	Field Jacket, waterproonf/windproof, ligh weight, windpreaker, black/gray, size: small	1,20000	4,80000
6	2	pcs	Field Jacket, waterproof/windproof, ligh weight, windpreaker; black/gay, size: medium	1 1	

litem No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
18	1	unit	PigeonHble Shoe Rack, 12 compartments, made up of particle board with a surable paper la minate, white, approx dimension - 354' (H) x 22' (W) x 12' (D)	2,50000	2,50000
19	2	units	Steel Metal Rack, 5 layer, silber gray, approx dimension – 36'(L) x 18'(V) x 72'(H), adjustable	5,50000	11,000,000
20	2	pos	WokClogSlipperforLaboratory, slip resistant, EVA + rubber, US Size 6, white orblue	40000	800,000
21.	4	pcs	WorkCog Slipperfor Laboratory, slip resistant, EVA + nubber, US Size 7, white or blue	40000	1,60000
22	2	pcs	WorkCog Sipperfor Laboratory, slip resistant, EVA + nubber, US Size 8, white or blue	40000	80000

litem No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
23	1	Pc	WorkClog Slipperfor Laboratory, slip resistant, EVA + rubber; US Size 9 white or blue	40000	40000
24	1	unit	File Cabinet, double glass 2 door steel, metal, gay, approx dimension – 185cm(H) x85cm(W) x40cm(D)	80000	80000
25	1	unit	Mvable Rack, miltifunction, 4 tier, 4 deepbasket shelves design, trolley carts with wheels, with side 4 hools, approx dimension – 45cm(L) x27cm (W) x85cm(H)	30000	300000
26	4	prs	Transparent Plastic Storage Box, 70L capacity, heavy duty, stackable	1,20000	4,80000

litem No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
28	2	pcs	ExtensionCord, 10m withbuilt in safety circuit breaker; lightning protector; 4-plug	2,00000	400000
29	1	unit	Wall Clock, large, 18' diameter; silent ticking modernstyle, battery operated, black	1,00000	1,00000
30	1	unit	Digital Wall Clock, with date and indoortemperature, large LCD display, with digital alarmclock	2,70000	2,70000
31.	1	unit	Digital Timer; stand and magnet installation, 100 minute time up, with buzzer; gray	90000	1,80000
325		° /		2°	/

6 The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and vaive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for vhatsoeverlosses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an avaid will be made.

ROSELYNM MARANAN